
Extraordinary Minister Schedule  Saturday, November 8, 2025 thru Sunday, February 15, 2025  

Saturday  Novermber 8     4:00 pm Sunday  November 9   8:00 am Sunday  November 9  10:30 am
Tom Novotny Maribeth Kocimski Mary Pat Barney
Jan Novotny Kathy Delrose Sandra Campbell
Jeanne Allgood Anthony Choudhary Lynn Coladipietro &
JoAnn McDonald Mustaq Choudhary   Marco Coladipietro

Saturday  Novermber 15   4:00 pm Sunday  November 16  8:00 am Sunday  November16  10:30 am
Beverly Reeves Ava Pritz Kim Bell
Jeanne Lindholm Marilyn Skelly Sue Snodgrass
Larry Ryan Rhonda Callans Michelle Slape
Nathan Homolka Maggie Colabuono Judy Botka

Saturday  Novermber 22   4:00 pm Sunday  November 23   8:00 am Sunday  November 23  10:30 am
Jan Kopman Jen Errthum Kristin Drain
Pat McShane Sur Batis Judy Stengele
Charlotte Kics Mary Lawson Veronica Rodriguez &
Tom Reiser Alex Flood   Francisco Rodriguez

Thanksgiving, November 27  9:00 am
Diane Dow
Mary Lawson
Maryann Cockream
Need another EM



Saturday  Novermber 29   4:00 pm Sunday  November30   8:00 am Sunday  November 30  10:30 am
Tom Novotny Kathy Delrose Sophia Anastopoulous
Jan Novotny Maribeth Kocimski McCune 1
Jeanne Allgood Ava Pritz McCune2
Nathan Homolka Maryann Cockream Judy Botka

Saturday  December 6     4:00 pm Sunday December 7  8:00 am Sunday  December 7  10:30 am
Beverly Reeves Anthony Choudhary Youth Group
Jeanne Lindholm Mustaq Choudhary
Tom Reiser Rhonda Callens
Nathan Homolka Marilyn Skelly
Mass for Deaf  Need  3, 1 standby

Monday December 8      7:00 pm
Lynn Coladipietro
Marco Coladepietro
McCune 1
McCune 2

Saturday December 13    4:00 pm Sunday December 14  8:00 am Sunday December 14  10:30 am
Diane Dow Maggie Colabuono Lynn Coladipietro
Larry Ryan Jen Errthum Marco Coladipietro
Kristin Drain Sue Batis Sandra Campbell
Grady Smith Mary Lawson Sophia Anastopoulous



Saturday  December 20    4:00 pm Sunday December 21  8:00 am Sunday  December 21  10:30 am
Tom Novotny or Jan Novotny Alex Flood Kim Bell
  or Jeanne Allgood Kathy Delrose Sue Snodgrass
Gabby Watkins Ava Pritz Maryann Cockream
JoAnn McDonald Maribeth Kocimski Nina Doom

Wednesday, December 24 - Christmas Eve @ 3:00 pm in the Church
Jan Kopman
Jeanne Lindholm
Tom Novotny or Jan Novotny
   or Jeanne Allgood

Wednesday, December 24 - Christmas Eve @ 3:00 pm in the gym
Gabby Watkins
EM Needed
EM Needed
EM Needed

Wednesday, December 24 - Christmas Eve @ 5:00 pm in the Church
Diane Dow
Larry Ryan
Sue Snodgrass
Grady Smith



Wednesday, December 24 - Christmas Eve @ Midnight in the Church
Kim Bell
Marulyn Skelly
McCune 1
McCune 2

Thursday, December 25 - Christmas Day @ 8:00 am
Maggie Colabuono
Jennifer Errthum
Alex Flood
Charlotte Kics

Thursday, December 25 - Christmas Day @ 10:30 am
Lynn Coladipietro
Marco Coladepietro
Judy Botka
Judy Stengele

Saturday  December 27      4:00 pm Sunday  December 28   8:00 am Sunday  December 28  10:30 am
Charlotte Kics Anthony Choudhary Veronica Rodriguez
Jan Kopman Mustaq Choudhary Francisco Rodriguez
Beverly Reeves Rhonda Callans Michele Slape
Pat McShane Mary Lawson Judy Stengele



Thursday, January 1, 2026   9:00 am
Marilyn Skelly
Mary Lawson
EM Needed
EM Needed

Saturday  January 3         4:00 pm Sunday January 4      8:00 am Sunday  January 4     10:30 am
Kristin Drain Marilyn Skelly Youth Group
Jeanne Lindholm Maggie Colabuono
Tom Reiser Jen Errthum
Nathan Homolka Sue Batis
Mass for Deaf  Need  3, 1 standby

Saturday  January 10       4:00 pm Sunday  January 11    8:00 am Sunday  January 11   10:30 am
Diane Dow Maryann Cockream McCune 1
Larry Ryan Alex Flood McCune 2
Grady Smith Kathy Delrose Mary Lawson
JoAnn McDonald Ava Pritz Nina Doom

Saturday  January 17      4:00 pm Sunday  January 18     8:00 am Sunday  January 18    10:30 am
Tom Novotny Anthony Choudhary Kristen Drain
Jan Novotny Mustaq Choudhary Lynn Coladipietro
Jeanne Allgood Maribeth Kocimski Marco Coladipietro
Grady Smith Rhonda Callans Sophia Anastopoulous



Saturday  January 24     4:00 pm Sunday  January 25     8:00 am Sunday  January 25   10:30 am
Jan Kopman Marilyn Skelly Kim Bell 
Pat McShane Maggie Colabueno Sue Snodgrass
Tom Reiser Jen Errthum Maryann Cockream
Gabby Watkins Sue Batis Judy Botka

Saturday  January 31     4:00 pm Sunday  February 1    8:00 am Sunday  February 1   10:30 am
Beverly Reeves Kathy Delrose Youth Group
Charlotte Kics Alex Flood
Diane Dow Ava Pritz
Larry Ryan Maribeth Kocimski
Mass for deaf  Need 3   1 standby

Saturday  February 7        4:00 pm Sunday  February 8      8:00 am Sunday  February  8   10:30 am
Tom Novotny Anthony Choudhary Veronica Rodriguez
Jan Novotny Mustaq Choudhary Francisco Rodriguez
Jeanne Allgood Rhonda Callans Michele Slape
JoAnn McDonald Charlotte Kics Judy Stengele

Saturday  February 14     4:00 pm Sunday  February 15    8:00 am Sunday  February 15  10:30 am
Jan Kopman Marilyn Skelly McCune 1
Pat McShane Maggie Colabueno McCune 2
Joanne Lindholm Jen Errthum Mary Lawson
Grady Smith Sue Batis Sandra Campbell


